
F01 ὺ  CONTROL ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F01-01 40460P250100 ṫᵅ ҭ LR VIEW MIRROR ASSY 1

F01-02 40470P250100 ᴸᵅ ҭ RR VIEW MIRROR ASSY 1

F01-03 B0281060356H M6×35 SCREW M6×35 2

F01-04 B0700000060H ẵ ᶛᶅ6 SPRING WASHER 6 2

F01-05 B0703000060H ᶛᶅ6 ²!{I9w ʊс 2

F01-06 40031P250000 Ẉ ᶒ GRIP END 2

F01-07 40032P250000 Ẉ ᶒḠ ẚ GRIP END MOUNTING SEAT 2

F01-08 40001P250001 ṫΆᵇἫ᷿ LEFT HANDLEBAR GRIP 1

F01-09 40031S010000 Ẉ ᶒ GRIP END 2

F01-10 40500P160005 ṫ ᵀẦԋ(ᶽ♂ẂҘζ LEFT HANDLEBAR SWITCH,AHO 1

F01-11 40101P100000 ΆᵇἫ HANDLEBAR  1

F01-12 40600P160003 ᴸ ᵀẦԋ RIGHT HANDLEBAR SWITCH 1

F01-13 40320P250000 ≥ Ḡ ẚ THROTTLE CABLE HOUSING ASSY 1

F01-14 40210P250002 ᴸᾁἫ ҭ RIGHT HANDLEBAR GRIP 1

F01-15 40300P100200 ≥ ҭI CABLE ASSY.,THROTTLE 1

F01-16 40330P250101 ≥ ҭII CABLE ASSY.,THROTTLE II 1

F01-17 40400P100001 ᵀᵸ ҭ CLUTCH CABLE ASSY 1

F01-18 B090002018A5 Ầᴭ 2×18 COTTER PIN 2×18 1

F01-19 B090406014A5 6×14 PIN 6×14 1

F01-20 40080P250000 ᵀᵸἐ† ҭ CLUTCH LEVER 1

F01-21 91090P250000 ᵀẦԋ ҭ(Lᶚ) CLUTCH SWITCH 1

F01-22 B02810602562 M6×25-8.8-ZG SCREW M6×25-8.8-ZG 4

F01-23 70190P290000 ҩ ᾯẦԋ METER ADJUSTING SWITCH 1

F01-24 49371T620000 Ἀ₿ ᷆ RUBBER CLIP 3

F01-25 96003P250000 ᷆ RUBBER CLIP 5

F01-26 45023P250000 ᶁḧ FRONT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER HOLDER 1

F01-27 40084P250001 ᵀᵸἐ† CLUTCH LEVER 1

F01-28 40081P250001 ᵀᵸἐ†ẚ LEVER HOLDER 1

F01-29 40087K010000 Ầ₨ ⅔ SLOTTED NUT 1

F01-30 40086K010000 SPIRAL TUBE,ADJUSTING 1

F01-31 08021J000000 ≥ ẦԋḠ ᶛᶅ WASHER 1



F02 ׀ᴡ FRONT FORK ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F02-01 43200P100001 ׁṫ֟ ᵸ ҭ FRONT LEFT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY 1 for vin before ZBNP10015PBE55880

F02-02 43300P100020 ׁᴸ֟ ᵸ ҭ FRONT RIGHT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY 1 for vin before ZBNP10015PBE55880

F02-03 B0281080256H ‹M8×25 BOLT M8×25 6

F02-04 43049P250000 і ― ᶁ SCREW 1

F02-05 43014P260000 іᴙᶒ UPPER HANDLEBAR HOLDER 1

F02-06 43013P260013 ṫΆᵇἫїẚ LEFT HANDLEBAR HOLDER 1

F02-07 47015P010010 ╦ ᶩ SILENCING PLUG 4

F02-08 40089P010100 ἫἐḧӈᶛⱭ HANDLEBAR DOWEL GASKET 2

F02-09 40086P260001 Ἣἐḧӈᴥ᷃ ‮ HANDLE POSITIONING STUD,M10 2

F02-10 B04821012552 ⅔M10×1.25 NUT M10×1.25 2

F02-11 43011P100000 і ― UPPER BRACKET 1

F02-12 43008S010010 і ― ᶁ ⅔ NUT 1

F02-13 43009P260000 ᴙ ⅔ NUT 1

F02-14 43005S010000 ṋᶅ RING ANTI-DUST 2

F02-15 43130S010000 ᵇ Ἠ BEARING 2

F02-16 43260N220010 ׁ֟ ᵸ≥Ṃ(NOK) OIL SEAL,MARK:NOK 2

F02-17 43103S010000 ע— RING 1

F02-18 B0283060146H M6×14 SCREW M6×14 2

F02-19 43057P100000 ᷆ BRAKE  HOSE HOLDER 1

F02-20 43100P100000 ї ― ҭ CROWN ASSY 1

F02-21 43035P100000 ṫ ᷆ LEFT BRAKE  HOSE HOLDER 1

F02-22 43036P100000 ᴸ ᷆ RIGHT BRAKE  HOSE HOLDER 1

F02-23 B02551004062 ԓԈ M10×1.25×40 SCREW  M10×1.25×40 4

F02-24 B02810603062 ‹M6×30 SCREW M6×30 2

F02-25 43070J670010 ᵀᵸ ᷆ ҭ CLIP,CLUTCH CABLE 1

F02-26 43524N220000 ׁ֟ ᵸ ṋᶅ DUST SEAL 2

F02-27 B0205080256K ԓԈ ᶄ᷃‮ M8×25 SCREW M8×25 4

F02-28 43013P260023 ᴸΆᵇἫїẚ RIGHT HANDLEBAR HOLDER 1



F03 ׀  FRONT WHEEL ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F03-01 B02810802062 ‹M8×1.25×20 BOLT M8×1.25×20 12

F03-02 45030P100105 טֺׁ ҭ FRONT BRAKE DISK 2

F03-03 44005P100100 ׁ ṫ ᷿ Cwhb¢ ²I99[ [9C¢ /h[[!w ʊнлҎʊнтҎнр1

F03-04 B140507D1700 120/70 ZR17/Pirelli TIRE 120/70 ZR17/Pirelli 1

F03-05 44100P10100Z ׁ ᶅ ҭ( ) FRONT RIM ASSY,BLACK 1

F03-05 44100P10U60Z ׁ ᶅ ҭ(ῢẼ U6) FRONT RIM ASSY, GREEN 1

F03-06 44004P100100 ׁ FRONT WHEEL AXLE M16×1.5×272 1

F03-06 44004P060001 ׁ M20×1.5×205 FRONT WHEEL AXLE M20×1.5×205 1

F03-07 B1403Z201100 ↔ ᵷ AIR VALVE/RIM VALVE 1

F03-08 44016P100100 ׁ ᴸ ᷿ FRONT WHEEL RIGHT COLLAR 1

F03-09 44006P100100 ׁ ѧ ᷿ FRONT WHEEL MIDDLE SHAFT SLEEVE 1

F03-10 60200J000001 ṋᶅ ҭ DUST SEAL ASSY 2

F03-11 B12016020400 ט● Ἠ6204-2RS BALL BEARING 6204-2RS 2



F04 ׀  FRONT DISK BRAKE ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F04-01 45900P100014 ׁ ҭ FRONT BRAKE ASSY.silver white,mark:Benelli 1

F04-02 45200P100100 טֺׁ Ởἄ FRONT BRAKE HOSE 1

F04-03 45600P100101 ׁᴸֺט ҭ FRONT RIGHT BRAKE CALIPER,silver white,mark:Benelli 1

F04-04 45500J800102 ׁṫֺט ҭ FRONT LEFT BRAKE CALIPER,silver white,mark:Benelli 1

F04-05 45078P300000 ᶛᶅ WASHER 6

F04-06 45019N3CT000 ᾣ↔ᵷ DEFLATED MOUTH 2

F04-07 45021B510000 ᾣ↔ᵷ ṋ DEFLATED MOUTH DUST COVER 2

F04-08 B02810602062 ‹M6×20 BOLT M6×20 2

F04-09 45037J000000 Ԉ │ԉ ‹ BOLT 1

F04-10 45024P300000 ἐ† ѡ BRAKE LEVER PIVOT SCREW 1

F04-11 45400P250012 ׁ≥ ӌ ҭ FRONT MASTER CYLINDER 1

F04-12 B0417060004H ⅔M6 NUT M6 1

F04-13 B0204040122H ᴁᶄ᷃ M4×12 SCREW M4×12 1

F04-14 B07060000400 ᶛᶅ4 WASHER 4 1

F04-15 45020P300000 ׁ ἐ† ҭ RIGHT HANDLE GRIP 1

F04-16 45300J000010 Ầԋטֺ ҭ BRAKE SWITCH ASSY 1

F04-17 45023P250000 ᶁḧ FRONT BRAKE MASTER CYLINDER HOLDER 1

F04-18 45120J800000 ᾐᾝⱭ ҭ FRONT BRAKE PADS 2set

F04-19 45037P300000 ≥ Ḡ ‹ BRAKE HOSE BANJO BOLT 2

F04-20 45008J800000 ΆẻḸṂᶅ SEAL 4

F04-21 45042P300000 ΆẻḸṂᶅ SEAL 4

F04-22 45018J800000 ẵ Ɑ FRONT BRAKE PADS HOLDER 2



F04_1 ɐ  REAR DISK BRAKE ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F04_1-02 B0281080256H ‹M8×1.25×25 BOLT M8×1.25×25 2

F04_1-03 B0700000080H ẵ ᶛᶅ˒у SPRING WASHER 8 2

F04_1-04 B01090602065 M6×20 SCREW M6×20 1

F04_1-05 B02810603062 ‹M6×30 BOLT M6×30 2

F04_1-06 45037J000000 Ԉ │ԉ ‹ BOLT 1

F04_1-07 55300P100000 ᵅ Ầԋ REAR BRAKE SWITCH 1

F04_1-08 55500P160000 ᵅֺט ҭ( ︢) REAR BRAKE CALIPER,SILVER WHITE 1

F04_1-09 55200P100100 ᵅֺט ҭ REAR BRAKE HOSE 1

F04_1-10 55400P100010 ᵅ≥ REAR MASTER CYLINDER 1

F04_1-11 45078P300000 ᶛᶅ WASHER 4

F04_1-12 55110P100001 ᵅᾐᾝⱭ ҭ( Ԁ) BRAKE PAD ASSY,REAR (2PCS/SET) 1set

F04_1-13 55140P100000 ≥‒ ҭ REAR BRAKE CUP 1

F04_1-14 55061P100000 ᶩ‮   BOLT 1

F04_1-15 55018P100000 ẵ Ɑ PADS HOLDER 2

F04_1-16 55099P100000 ᶪ Ɑ PADS WASHER 2

F04_1-17 55098P100000 ᵅ ♬Ɑ HEAT RESISTING PLATE 2

F04_1-18 57041V030001 ≥‒ Ἴ TAMPER BRACKET 1



F05_1 ┌ᶱᵷ MUFFLER ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F05_1-01 47800P250000 ὴ↔ ḸṂᶛ ҭ EXHAUST PIPE GASKET 2

F05_1-02 B0407080005H ⅔M8 NUT M8 4

F05_1-03 47500P100A00 ὴ↔ ҭ MUFFER 1 mark:e13 BENELLI P10-S2-1

F05_1-04 47035P250000 ᶮ ᶅ GRAPHITE LINING 1

F05_1-05 52019J800000 ᵅ ‟ II AFTER THE SHELF SCREW II 1

F05_1-06 47023S040100 Ḑ♬ ἴ― CATALYTIC THERMAL PROTECTION BOARD 1

F05_1-07 B1304060120A ᵀ M6×12 SCREW M6×12 2

F05_1-08 280586030000 ҽỵᵸ OXYGEN SENSOR 2

F05_1-09 65617H010010 € ᷿II THE RUBBER SLEEVE II 3

F05_1-10 65613P260000 ἴ― ᷿ GUARD BUSHING 3

F05_1-11 B0281080256H ‹M8×1.25×25 BOLT M8×1.25×25 3

F05_1-12 47200P100E03 ӌ ҭ MUFFLER JOINTING COMP 1 mark:e13 BENELLI EX-P10-1

F05_1-13 48830P290000 ᴊ ҭ CLAMP 1

F05_1-14 47761P100003 MUFFLER DECORATIVE COVER 1

F05_1-15 B0218050106A ԓԈ Ẉᶄ᷃ M5×10 SCREW M5×10 3



F06 ╥ᵷ AIR CLEANER ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F06-01 49100P100002 ◒ᵸ ҭ AIR CLEANER 1

F06-02 49016N070001 ј ᴊ 40-60 CLIP 40-60 2

F06-03 310015040000 ↔□ẙҽỵᵸ TEMPERATURE SENSOR 1

F06-04 B02810601262 M6×12 SCREW M6×12 4

F06-05 49805J000200 ♬ ᴊ ʊмуΦрҎмлҎмt[!¢9 /[!at ʊмуΦрҎмлҎм 2

F06-06 49025P100000 ẘ↔ᵻᾠ WASTE GAS RECOVERY TUBE 1

F06-07 49912K670000 ᵀ CANISTER 1

F06-08 50307J140002 ―Ẫᴊ ˒мл t[!¢9 /!w5 Ihht ˒мл 4

F06-09 49921P250000 љּכ ὶ PIPE 1

F06-10 49710N070000 כּ VALVE EGR 1

F06-11 49924P100000 כּ љ ╙ ӌ ὶ PIPE 1

F06-12 49924P250000 ≥ љᴅᵇ ὶ FUEL TANK AND CHECK VALVE CONNECTING PIPE 1

F06-13 49016B350010 ―Ẫᴊ t[!¢9 /[!at ˒уΦрҎуҎлΦс 5

F06-14 49930G410000 ӫӥ ҭ ROLL OVER SENSOR 1

F06-15 49905K980000 ᴅᵇ љ≥ ὶ tLt9 ʊрҎнҎпрл 1

F06-16 50008K670000 ѣ TWO WAY PIPE 1

F06-17 49922P250001 љּכ ὶ ˒тҎ˒ммtLt9 ˒тҎ˒мм 1

F06-18 49202P100001 ╤ ◒ SPONGE FILTER 1

F06-19 57054P100000 Ḡ ― CHARCOAL CANISTER BOARD 1

F06-20 B02810601262 M6×12-8.8-ZG SCREW M6×12-8.8-ZG 2



F07 ▬⅔  FUEL TANK ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F07-01 B0280050140A ԓԈ M5×14 SCREW M5×14 3

F07-02 B0280050300A ԓԈ M5×30 SCREW M5×30 3

F07-03 B0281060356H M6×35 SCREW M6×35 2

F07-04 50138K980000 ẚᶛׁḠ ẚ FRONT SEAT MOUNTING SEAT 1

F07-05 50221J000101 ≥ Ḡ ᷿ FUEL TANK MOUNTING COLLAR 2

F07-06 50222J000001 € ᷿ RUBBER BOOT 2

F07-07 50100K98185Z ≥ ӌ ҭ(X ML)Ṿ FUEL TANK,GOLDEN ML,WITH STICKER 1

F07-07 50100K98186Z ≥ ӌ ҭ(לכ B2)Ṿ FUEL TANK,BLACK B2,WITH STICKER 1

F07-07 50100K98187Z ≥ ӌ ҭ(ῢẼ U6)Ṿ FUEL TANK,GREEN U6,WITH STICKER 1

F07-07 50100K98195Z ≥ ӌ ҭ(TNT1# TY)Ṿ FUEL TANK,RED TY,WITH STICKER 1

F07-08 50006K980000 ≥ ᶛ― FUEL TANK MOUNTING RUBBER PLATE 1

F07-09 65704J000000 ἴ―€ ᶛ RUBBER CUSHION,GUARD BOARD 2

F07-10 65616H030001 ᵅἴ― ‍ STRIP 4

F07-11 65618J000000 ἴ―€ ᶛ CUSHION 2

F07-12 50400P100060 Ⱨ≥ ҭ FUEL PUMP ASSY 1

F07-13 B0109050166H ‹M5×16 BOLT M5×16 6

F07-14 52008P100000 ≥ ᶧ᷃ FUEL PUMP PLUG 1

F07-15 50080P100001 ≥ ҭI PIPE I 1

F07-16 50090P100000 ≥ ҭII PIPE II 1

F07-17 50340N100001 ◒▐ᵸ ҭ FUEL STRAINER 1

F07-18 50391N070010 ◒ᵸἴ᷿ FILTER JACKET 1

F07-19 B0407060005H ⅔M6 NUT M6 4

F07-20 50800P100000 Ⱨ≥ҽỵᵸ ҭ FUEL SENSOR ASSY 1

F07-21 50002K020000 ҽỵᵸ€ ᶛ RUBBER CUSHION 1

F07-22 B17010105003 ѡᴊ ʊмлΦр {twLbD /[Lt ʊмлΦр 1

F07-23 50012K980000 ї↨ /ἄᶚ ʊтҎнҎуулtLt9 ʊтҎнҎуул 1

F07-24 50005K980000 € ᷿ RUBBER BOOT 1

F07-25 50307J690000 ᴊ 14.5-706R /[Lt ʊмпΦр 2



F08ɐ Ὣ  REAR SWING ARM



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F08-01 53001P060001 ᵅᾌ Ḡ M20×1.5×338 SWING ARM SHAFT M20×1.5×338 1

F08-02 53006P100100 ᵅᾌ ᶹ ᷿ SWING ARM DUST COVER 2

F08-03 53220P100000 ᵦẻḸṂᶅ ҭ25×37×7 SEAL RING ASSY 25×37×7 2

F08-04 B08000003701 ḓּזẵớὢᶅ˒от /Lw/[Lt ˒от 2

F08-05 B1210H490400 ● ἨNA4904 NEEDLE ROLLER BEARING NA4904 2

F08-06 B12016190400 ט● Ἠ61904-2RS ROLLING BEARING 61905-2RS 2

F08-07 53005P100100 ᵅᾌ ѧ ᷿ SPACER 1

F08-08 08051P100100 ⅔M20×1.5 NUT M20×1.5 1

F08-09 53100P100001 ᵅᾌ ὶ ҭ SWING ARM 1

F08-10 B01090601665 ‹M6×16 BOLT M6×16 1

F08-11 58307B450000 ᶁḧ ᷿ SPACER 2

F08-12 53018P100000 ‍і ӈᶒ UPPER CHAIN LIMITED BLOCK 1

F08-13 53004P100000 ‍ ἴᶒ CHAIN PROTECT BLOCK 1

F08-14 B0284060190A M6×19.2 SCREW M6×19.2 2

F08-15 53021P250000 ᾟ ᷿ BUSH 2

F08-16 B02810603062 ‹M6×30 SCREW M6×30 2

F08-17 60101P100002 DRIVE CHAIN COVER 1

F08-18 B0284060150A M6×15.2 SCREW M6×15.2 5

F08-19 53231P100000 ‍ ᶒ DRIVE CHAIN PULLER 2

F08-20 08002P300010 ‍ M8 SCREW M8 2

F08-21 B0407080005H ⅔M8 NUT M8 2

F08-22 65761P100001 ᵅїὢ ― REAR LOWER FENDER 1

F08-23 63800P100104 ᵅ֟ ᵸ ҭ(ẵ ζ ABSORBER ASSY.spring in black 1

F08-23 63800P100004 ᵅ֟ ᵸ ҭ(ẵ ζ ABSORBER ASSY.spring in red 1

F08-24 08026P100000 ᵅ֟ ї ᶛ AFTER THE DECORATION CUSHION DAMPING 1

F08-25 08012P100000 ᵅ֟ ᵸїᶁḧ ‹ REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY LOWER BOLT 1

F08-26 08011P100000 ֟ ᵸᶁḧ ‹ REAR SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY  BOLT M10×1.25×45 1

F08-27 55610P100000 ᵅ Ḡ ― ҭ REAR BRAKE CALIPER MOUNTING PLATE 1

F08-28 94010P100001 ẙỵẔᵸ REAR WHEEL ROTATION SENSOR 1

F08-29 96001P360000 Ṿ5×210 BAND 5×210 2



F09 ɐ  REAR WHEEL ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F09-01 54004P060001 ᵅ REAR WHEEL AXLE 1

F09-02 54005P100100 ᵅ ᴸ ᷿ REAR WHEEL RIGHT COLLAR 1

F09-03 B0282060208H M6×20-10.9-ZG SCREW M6×20 6

F09-04 55033P100101 ᵅֺט ҭ REAR BRAKE DISC 1

F09-05 B1403Z201100 ↔ ᵷ AIR VALVE/RIM VALVE 1

F09-06 54101P100000 ᵅ ᶅ( ) REAR WHEEL,BLACK 1 black

F09-07 54006P100100 ᵅ ѧ ᷿ REAR WHEEL SPACER 1

F09-08 B140111C1780 160/60-ZR17 TIRE 160/60-ZR17 1

F09-09 08051P100100 ⅔M20×1.5 NUT M20×1.5 1

F09-10 54622S010000 ᵅ ᷿֗ REAR WHEEL DRIVE HUB DAMPER 5

F09-11 54016P100100 ᵅ ṫ ᷿ REAR WHEEL LEFT COLLAR 1

F09-12 B190105300C0 oᶚḸṂᶅ˒роҎ˒оΦррSEAL RING 36.5×1.8 1

F09-13 B12016020400 ט● Ἠ6204-2RS BALL BEARING 6204-2RS 2

F09-14 60200J000001 ṋᶅ ҭ DUST SEAL ASSY 1

F09-15 60015P250010 ᶁḧ ‹M10×1.25×41 SPROCKET MOUNTING BOLT M10×1.25×41 5

F09-16 60001P100000 DRUM SPROCKET MOUNTING 1

F09-17 60002P110000 (45 )︢ SPROCKET 45TEETH 1

F09-18 B04821012552 ⅔M10×1.25 NUT M10×1.25 5

F09-19 60006P100000 ҽט ᷿ DRIVE SHAFT SLEEVE 1

F09-20 54553S010000 Ἠ30×62×23.8 BEARING 30×62×23.8 1

F09-21 B08810006200 ὢᶅʊсн /Lw/[Lt ͺсн 1

F09-22 60310P100000 ‍525HO-1×108 CHAIN 525HO-1×108 1

F09-23 60200P100000 ᵦẻḸṂᶅ ҭ LIP SEAL ASSY 38×62×7 1

F09-24 54100P10U60Z ᵅ ᶅ(ῢẼ U6) REAR WHEEL ASSY,GREEN 1 green



F10 ῾ FRAME ASSY.

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F10-01 57100P10TY00 ‟ ὶ ҭ( ζ FRAME ASSY,RED 1

F10-01 57100P10BH00 ‟ ὶ ҭ( ζ FRAME ASSY,BLACK 1

F10-01 57100P10U600 ‟ ὶ ҭ(ῢẼ ζ FRAME ASSY,GREEN 1



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F10-03 B100432007P0 Ἲ 3.2×7 RIVETS 3.2×7 2

F10-04 B02051002262 ԓԈ M10×22 BOLT M10×22 4

F10-05 43504E070001 ֗ᶒ DAMPER 2

F10-06 58630P100000 ṫדט ὶᾟ‟ ὶ ҭ LEFT ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY 1 for vin before ZBNP10116LBC13298

F10-06 58630P060001 ṫדט ὶᾟ‟ ὶ ҭ LEFT ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY 1 start vin ZBNP10116LBC13298

F10-07 58640P100000 ᴸדט ὶᾟ‟ ὶ ҭ RIGHT ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY 1 for vin before ZBNP10116LBC13298

F10-07 58640P060001 ᴸדט ὶᾟ‟ ὶ ҭ RIGHT ENGINE MOUNTING BRACKET ASSY 1 start vin ZBNP10116LBC13298

F10-08 B02551004562 ԓԈ M10×1.25×45 SCREW M10×1.25×45 2

F10-09 B02051007062 ԓԈ M10×70 SCREW M10×70 2

F10-10 B0700000100H ẵớᶛᶅ10 SPRING WASHER 10 4

F10-11 B04821012552 ⅔M10×1.25 NUT M10×1.25 1

F10-12 65704J000000 ἴ―€ ᶛ RUBBER CUSHION,GUARD BOARD 1

F10-13 58752K980010 ᾟ‟ɹגּכּ BRACKET II BATTERY 1

F10-14 58750P100000 ‟ᾟגּכּ ҭɸ BRACKET I BATTERY 1

F10-15 58821J040001 € ἴᶅ RUBBER RING 12

F10-16 B02810601262 M6×12-8.8-ZG SCREW M6×12 4

F10-17 58752P250000 ╤−כּ ᶛ BATTERY SPONGE CUSHION 5

F10-18 65532K98C900 ṫ כּ) C9) LEFT DECORATIVE COVER 1

F10-19 65533K98C901 ᴸ כּ) C9) RIGHT DECORATIVE COVER 1

F10-20 B0284060150A M6×15.2 SCREW M6×15.2 1

F10-21 47936S010000 ♃ Ṓ GREY NYLON 1

F10-22 58430J670000 ᷆ ҭII CLIP ASSY 1

F10-23 58752J00000A ╤−כּ ᶛ BATTERY SPONGE CUSHION 1

F10-24 B02810603062 ‹M6×30 SCREW M6×30 2

F10-25 57007P100000 ẚᶛ Ṁᵇ― SEAT CUSHION LOCK HOOK GUIDE PLATE 1

F10-26 58900L430000 ẚᶛ ҭ SEAT LOCK CABLE 1

F10-27 B0417100004H ⅔M10 NUT M10 4

F10-28 B0205100556H ԓԈ M10×55 SCREW M10×55 1

F10-29 B02051008062 ԓԈ M10×80 SCREW M10×80 1



F11 ᴄ  SIDE STAND ASSY.

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F11-01 58700P100000 ᴅ ὶ ҭ SIDE STAND ASSY 1

F11-02 57005P280100 ᴅ Ḡ SIDE STAND MOUNTING BOLT 1 for vin before ZBNP10016MBC21274 

F11-02A 57005P280001 ᴅ Ḡ SIDE STAND MOUNTING BOLT 1 start vin ZBNP10016MBC21274 

F11-03 08021P250000 ᴅ Ḡ ᶛᶅ SIDE STAND PLATE WASHER 1

F11-04 57010P280000 ᴅ ẵ ҭ SIDES TAND TENSION SPRING 1

F11-05 B02830600862 ‹M6×8 SCREW M6×8 1

F11-06 B0205100306H ԓԈ M10×30 BOLT M10×30 1

F11-07 B02051005062 ԓԈ M10×50 SCREW M10×50 1

F11-08 B0703000100H ᶛᶅ˒мл WASHER 10 1

F11-09 57405P280000 ᴅ Ḡ ᾟ‟ SIDE STAND MOUNTING BRACKET 1 for vin before ZBNP10016MBC21274 

F11-09A 57405P280002 ᴅ Ḡ ᾟ‟ SIDE STAND MOUNTING BRACKET 1 start vin ZBNP10016MBC21274 

F11-10 B07000001204 ẵ ᶛᶅ˒мн SPRING WASHER 12 1

F11-11 B04031212514 ⅔M12×1.25 NUT M12×1.25 1

F11-12 B02810501462 ‹M5×0.8×14 SCREW M5×0.8×14 2

F11-13 91170N070100 ᴅ Ᵽ♀Ầԋ SIDE STAND SWITCH 1



F12 Ṫ  LEFT PEDAL ASSY.

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F12-01 58226P100001 ṫׁ ᾟ‟ LEFT FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET 1

F12-02 57026P100000 ᾟ‟Ḡ ᷿ PEDAL STENT INSTALLING BUSHING 1

F12-03 B02051002262 ԓԈ M10×22 SCREW M10×22 1

F12-04 58217P100000 Ḡ FOOTREST MOUNTING PIN 2



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F12-05 58266P910010 ṫᵅ LEFT REAR FOOTREST 1

F12-06 58222B930000 ׁ ẵ FRONT FOOTREST SPRING 1

F12-07 B06000002000 ל● REAR RIGHT FOOTREST BALL 1

F12-08 58451S010000 Ḡ ― FOOTREST BRACKET PLATE 1

F12-09 B0703000060H ᶛᶅ6 ²!{I9w ʊс 2

F12-10 B090002018A5 Ầᴭ 2×18 COTTER PIN 2×18 1

F12-11 58222S010010 ẵ FOOTREST SPRING 1

F12-12 52532P910010 ṫ LEFT FOOTREST 1

F12-13 08386S04N100 Ὄᴢ  ROD 1

F12-14 58511S010000 ◌ ᷿ SELF-LUBRICATING BUSHING 1

F12-15 B02810603062 ‹M6×30 SCREW M6×30 1

F12-16 08375S010000 ᷃ SECTION HEAD 1

F12-17 B04810600052 ⅔M6 NUT M6 2

F12-18 B02810501862 ‹M5×0.8×18 BOLT M5×0.8×18 1

F12-19 08381P100001 ᴪ⁶   SHIFT PEDAL 1

F12-20 40712P100001 ᵅ PEDAL 1

F12-21 08372D010000 Ὥ⁶  € SHIFT PEDAL RUBBER COVER 1

F12-22 B04800600052 ⅔M6-8-ZG NUT M6-8-ZG 1

F12-23 08371P100000 ᴪ⁶  ὶ  SHIFT ROD 1

F12-24 08051S040010 ṫ ⅔M6 LEFT NUT M6 1

F12-25 40706S040000 M6ṫ ᷃ M6 LEFT SECTION HEAD 1

F12-26 B02810602562 M6×25-8.8-ZG SCREW M6×25-8.8-ZG 1

F12-27 08355S040000 ᷿ SPACER 1

F12-28 08386P100001 ᴪ⁶ Ḡ ẚ MOUNTING SEAT SHIFT ROD 1

F12-29 B02810602062 ‹M6×1×20 BOLT M6×1×20 1

F12-30 08012S010010 ‹M10×25 BOLT M10×25 2

F12-31 B0280040100A ‹M4×10 BOLT M4×10 2

F12-32 58205S020000 ṫ € ᶛᶒ LEFT FRONT FOOTREST RUBBER PAD 2

F12-33 08352S020000 ṫ € LEFT FRONT FOOTREST RUBBER 2

F12-34 B0702000060H ᶛᶅ˒с ²!{I9w ʊс 3

F12-35 B0205100306H ԓԈ M10×30 BOLT M10×30 1



F13 K  RIGHT PEDAL ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F13-01 58246P100001 ᴸׁ ᾟ‟ RIGHT FRONT FOOTREST BRACKET 1

F13-02 57026P100000 ᾟ‟Ḡ ᷿ PEDAL STENT INSTALLING BUSHING 1

F13-03 B02051002262 ԓԈ M10×22 SCREW M10×22 1

F13-04 58217P100000 Ḡ PIN SHAFT, MOUNTING 2

F13-05 58286P910010 ᴸᵅ REAR RIGHT FOOTREST 1

F13-06 58222B930000 ׁ ẵ FRONT FOOTREST SPRING 1

F13-07 B06000002000 ל● REAR RIGHT FOOTREST BALL 1

F13-08 58451S010000 Ḡ ― FOOTREST BRACKET PLATE 1

F13-09 B0703000060H ᶛᶅ6 ²!{I9w ʊс 2

F13-10 B090002018A5 Ầᴭ 2×18 COTTER PIN 2×18 1

F13-11 52552P910010 ᴸ KICK-PEDAL ., R.H., FRONT 1

F13-12 08386S04N100 Ὄᴢ  ROD 1

F13-13 58222S010010 ẵ FOOTREST SPRING 1

F13-14 58511S010000 ◌ ᷿ SELF-LUBRICATING BUSHING 1

F13-15 08012S010010 ‹M10×25 BOLT M10×25 2

F13-16 40711P100001   KICK 1

F13-17 40712P100001 ᵅ PEDAL 1

F13-18 08372D010000 Ὥ⁶  € SHIFT PEDAL RUBBER COVER 1

F13-19 B02810501862 ‹M5×0.8×18 BOLT M5×0.8×18 1

F13-20 40273P250000 і ẵ UPPER SPRING DOWEL 1

F13-21 40702P100002 ―ᶶӈẵ REAR BRAKE RETURN SPRING 1

F13-22 40283S010000 ᷃M6 SECTION HEADER M6 1

F13-23 B02810601662 M6×1×16 SCREW M6×1×16 1

F13-24 B0101060252H ‹M6×25 BOLT M6×25 1

F13-25 B0407060005H ⅔M6 NUT M6 1

F13-26 08372S020000 ᴸ € RIGHT FRONT FOOTREST RUBBER 2

F13-27 58405S020000 ᴸ € ᶛᶒ RIGHT FRONT FOOTREST RUBBER PAD 2

F13-28 B0280040100A ‹M4×10 BOLT M4×10 2

F13-29 B0205100306H ԓԈ M10×30 BOLT M10×30 1



F14 ׀Ἳ ῳ FRONT FENDER ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F14-01 65101P10TY00 ׁὢ ―(TNT1# ) FRONT FENDER,RED TY,WITHOUT STICKER 1

F14-01 65101P10B200 ׁὢ לכ)― B2) FRONT FENDER,BLACK B2,WITHOUT STICKER 1

F14-01 65101P10073Z ׁὢ לכ)― B2)Ṿ FRONT FENDER,BLACK B2,WITH STICKER 1

F14-01 65101P10079Z ׁὢ ―(ῢẼ U6)Ṿ FRONT FENDER,GREEN U6,WITH STICKER 1

F14-01 65101P10080Z ׁὢ ―(X ML)Ṿ FRONT FENDER,GOLDEN ML,WITH STICKER 1

F14-02 B0284060150A M6×15.2 SCREW M6×15.2 6

F14-03 B02810501262 M5×0.8×12 SCREW M5×0.8×12 4

F14-04 65141S010000 ׁ ―Ḡ ― FRONT FENDER MOUNTING BRACKET 2

F14-05 47936S010000 ♃ Ṓ GREY NYLON 6

F14-06 65105S040000 Tᶚ ᷿5×7×6×10×0.8 T BUSHING 5×7×6×10×0.8 2

F14-07 B0400050005H ⅔M5 NUT M5 2

F14-08 65102N220010 ׁṇὢ ― FRONT FENDER FRONT 1

F14-09 B02810501462 ‹M5×0.8×14 SCREW M5×0.8×14 2

F14-10 B02180501262 5×12 SCREW M5×12 1

F14-11 B0700000050A ẵ ᶛᶅ˒р SPRING WASHER 5 1

F14-12 B0703000050A ᶛᶅ˒р ²!{I9w ʊр 1

F14-13 08053G120100 ἴ―Ḡ ᷆ ⅔ NUT 1



F15 Ҩ ε ᵆ  METER&TURN SIGNAL LIGHT



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F15-01 70000P060002 ҩ Ởἄ METER ASSY 1

F15-02 65490P060000 ҩ ᾟ‟ ὶ ҭ METER BRAKCET 1

F15-03 B02810501462 ‹M5×0.8×14 SCREW M5×0.8×14 3

F15-04 70123P060000 ҩ ї METER UNDER CASE 1

F15-05 B0500420131H ₨Ḕײ ᷃ ᾢ ST4.2×13 SCREW ST4.2×13 2

F15-06 08345P060000 ᶽ♂іᾟ‟ HEADLIGHT UPPER BRACKET 1

F15-07 B0284060250A ј M6×25 BOLT M6×25 4

F15-08 14003S040010 ᾫ♬ᵸі ᷿ UPPER RADIATOR COLLAR 4

F15-09 65618J820000 ἴ―€ ᶛ RUBBER CUSHION 4

F15-10 B0407060005H ⅔M6 NUT M6 3

F15-11 08011P160000 ј ‹M5×12 BOLT M5×12 2

F15-12 65624P160000 ᴊ ⅔M5 CARD NUT M5 2

F15-13 65521P060000 Ṁ╙ ᵅ ― COWLING COVER 1

F15-14 B0507420130H ᾢ ST4.2×13 TAPPING SCREW ST4.2×13 7

F15-15 81100K980000 ׁṫ ᵇ♂ FRONT LEFT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1

F15-16 81300K980000 ׁᴸ ᵇ♂ FRONT RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1

F15-17 58430J000000 ᷆ ҭ CLIP ASSY 2

F15-18 65501P06B200 Ṁ╙ COWLING 1

F15-19 80000P060000 ׁⱢ♂ HEADLIGHT 1

F15-20 08002B980000 ԓԈ Ẉᶄ᷃ M6×60 SCREW M6×60 1

F15-21 08524P250000 ᶽ♂ ᷿֗ BUFFER JACKET 2

F15-22 08332P100000 ᶽ♂їḠ ― HEADLIGHT LOWER BRACKET 1

F15-23 08523P250010 ᶽ♂їḠ ᷿ HEADLIGHT LOWER SLEEVE 1

F15-24 B02810601662 ‹M6×1×16 BOLT M6×1×16 2

F15-25 08305B400100 ᷿ BUSH 2



F16 ⅔ ῳ FUEL TANK COVER



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F16-01 50015P06BA00 ṫ≥ ἴ―(Ẉӿ BA)
LEFT FUEL TANK COVER, SATIN BLACK BA, WITHOUT 

STICKER
1

F16-02 65677P06B200 ṫ≥ ἴ― ‍ɹ LEFT DECORATIVE BOARD II 1

F16-03 65671P060000 ṫ≥ ἴ― ― LEFT DECORATIVE BOARD 1

F16-04 50018P060000 ἴ―€ ᷿ RUBBER CUSHION 1

F16-05 B0507420130H ᾢ ST4.2×13 TAPPING SCREW ST4.2×13 22

F16-06 65801T850100 ᴊⱭST4.2 CARD ST4.2 10

F16-07 B0284060250A ј M6×25 BOLT M6×25 2

F16-08 14003S040010 ᾫ♬ᵸі ᷿ UPPER RADIATOR COLLAR 2

F16-09 65618J820000 ἴ―€ ᶛ RUBBER CUSHION 2

F16-10 65624P160000 ᴊ ⅔M5 CARD NUT M5 2

F16-11 08011P160000 ј ‹M5×12 BOLT M5×12 2

F16-12 65673P060000 ṫ≥ ἴ―ԓὢ― LEFT FUEL TANK COVER INNER PANNEL 1

F16-13 B0284060150A M6×15.2 SCREW M6×15.2 7

F16-14 65674P060000 ᴸ≥ ἴ―ԓὢ― RIGHT FUEL TANK COVER INNER PANNEL 1

F16-15 65672P060000 ᴸ≥ ἴ― ― RIGHT DECORATIVE BOARD 1

F16-16 65678P06B200 ᴸ≥ ἴ― ‍ɹ RIGHT DECORATIVE BOARD II 1

F16-17 50016P06BA00 ᴸ≥ ἴ―(Ẉӿ BA) RIGHT FUEL TANK COVER,WITHOUT STICKER 1

F16-18 65616P100000 ẕדט ENGINE BOTTOM COWLING HEAT INSULATION FOI 1

F16-19 65406P100000 ṫדטẕ LEFT BOTTOM ENGINE COWLING 1

F16-20 65407P100000 ᴸדטẕ RIGHT BOTTOM ENGINE COWLING 1

F16-21 65436P100000 ẕדט ὶ― BOTTOM ENGINE COWLING CONNECTER 1

F16-22 58752P250000 ╤−כּ ᶛ BATTERY SPONGE CUSHION 2

F16-23 B0507420131H Ḕ₨Ἆᶄ᷃ײ ᾢ ST4.2×13TAPPING SCREW ST4.2×13 2



F17 ἑῳ SIDE COVER ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F17-01 65901P06BA00 ṫṔ (Ẉӿ BA) LEFT TAIL COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITHOUT STICKER1

F17-01 65901P06013Z ṫṔ (Ẉӿ BA)Ṿ LEFT TAIL COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITH STICKER 1 FOR BLACK AND RED BIKE

F17-02 52002P06BA00 ṫᵅ ἐ(Ẉӿ BA) LEFT GRAB RAIL,SATIN BLACK BA 1

F17-03 52018J800000 ᵅ ‟ I SCREW M8×25 4

F17-04 B0507420130H ᾢ ST4.2×13 TAPPING SCREW ST4.2×13 4

F17-05 82000P060000 Ṕ♂ TAIL LIGHT 1

F17-06 B0284060250A ј M6×25 BOLT M6×25 4

F17-07 14003S040010 ᾫ♬ᵸі ᷿ UPPER RADIATOR COLLAR 4

F17-08 65618J820000 ἴ―€ ᶛ RUBBER CUSHION 4

F17-09 51100P060020 ẚᶛ ҭ SEAT ASSY 1

F17-10 08011P160000 ј ‹M5×12 BOLT M5×12 4

F17-11 65911P060000 ṫїᵅṔ LEFT LOWER TAIL COVER 1

F17-12 65624P160000 ᴊ ⅔M5 CARD NUT M5 4

F17-13 B01090602065 M6×20 SCREW M6×20 3

F17-14 B01070603065 ‹M6×30 BOLT M6×30 4

F17-15 B0284060150A M6×15.2 SCREW M6×15.2 3

F17-16 58211P100000 ṫ ― LEFT COVER 1

F17-17 65602P100001 ᴸἴ― RIGHT SIDE COVER 1

F17-18 B0283060146H M6×14 SCREW M6×14 3

F17-19 65625J560100 ᴊ ⅔M6 CARD NUT M6 1

F17-20 58311P100000 ᴸ ― RIGHT COVER 1

F17-21 65912P060000 ᴸїᵅṔ RIGHT LOWER TAIL COVER 1

F17-22 52011P06BA00 ᴸᵅ ἐ(Ẉӿ BA) RIGHT GRAB RAIL,SATIN BLACK BA 1

F17-23 65606P06BA00 ṫᴸṔ ᵅ ὶ― LEFT&RIGHT TAIL COVER CONNCET BOARD 1

F17-24 65902P06BA00 ᴸṔ (Ẉӿ BA) RIGHT TAIL COVER,SATIN BLACK BA,WITHOUT STICKER1

F17-25 65622P100001 ᴸἴ― ѡ RIGHT BARBED WIRE 1

F17-26 169046220000 ṫᵅ ҭ LEFT REAR COVER ASSY 1

F17-27 65311B910000 ᴊⱭ CARD 4

F17-28 05525P100010 ↨ῢ‰ Benelli LABEL 1



F18 ɐ ῳ REAR FENDER ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F18-01 65731P060000 ᵅὢ ―ׁ REAR FENDER FRONT PART 1

F18-02 08011P160000 ј ‹M5×12 BOLT M5×12 4

F18-03 65624P160000 ᴊ ⅔M5 CARD NUT M5 6

F18-04 65790P060000 ᵅ ―ᴸḠ ― ὶ ҭ REAR FENDER RIGHT MOUNTING BRAKCET 1

F18-05 65780P060000 ᵅ ―ṫḠ ― ὶ ҭ REAR FENDER LEFT MOUNTING BRAKCET 1

F18-06 65713H160000 ᵅὢ ―€ ᶛI CUSHION,REAR FENDER 1

F18-07 65625J560100 ᴊ ⅔M6 CARD NUT M6 1

F18-08 B0281080256H ‹M×25 BOLT M8×25 4

F18-09 65770V030000 ᵅὢ ―ᾟ‟ ҭ REAR FENDER BRACKET 1

F18-10 81500V030000 ᵅṫ ᵇ♂ REAR LEFT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1

F18-11 81700V030000 ᵅᴸ ᵇ♂ REAR RIGHT TURN SIGNAL LIGHT 1

F18-12 86500B720001 ᵅᴦṃӌ REAR REFECTOR 1

F18-13 82900B470000 ⱲⱢ♂  LICENSE LAMP 1

F18-14 B0200040122H M4×12 SCREW M4×12 1

F18-15 B0407060005H ⅔M6 NUT M6 2

F18-16 86300J000002 Ӛᴦṃӌ ҭM5 SIDE REFLECTOR M5 2

F18-16 86300J000000 Ӛᴦṃӌ ҭM6 SIDE REFLECTOR M6 2 start from 2021

F18-17 B0407050005H ⅔M5 NUT M5 2

F18-18 08252H360000 ᵅⱲⱢᾟ‟ REAR LINCENSE MOUNTING PLATE 1

F18-19 B0109060126H ‹M6×12 BOLT M6×12 4

F18-21 51103V030000 ẚᶛ ֗€ ᶅ RUBBER RING 1

F18-22 08012P160000 ј ‹M5×16 BOLT M5×16 2



F19 COOLING SYSTEM ASSY.



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F19-01 B01090609562 ‹M6×95 BOLT M6×95 1

F19-02 57025P100100 ᾫ♬ᵸḠ ᷿ EVERY SET INSTALLATION RADIATOR 1

F19-03 279126220000 ↨ ҭ RADIATOR ASSY 1

F19-04 B02810602562 M6×25-8.8-ZG SCREW M6×25-8.8-ZG 2

F19-05 06211P100000 ᴧט  ↨ ENGINE FEED LINE I 1

F19-06 06228P250000 ↨ ♬ ALUMINUM FOIL 2

F19-07 B02810601262 ‹M6×12-8.8-ZG BOLT M6×12-8.8-ZG 4

F19-08 06251P100000 ᴧט ֧↨ ENGINE FEED LINE I 1

F19-09 65424P100000 ↨ ― THE KETTLE DECORATIVE 1

F19-10 65703P100000 Ṁ € VENTILATION RUBBER 1

F19-11 06112J690000 ↨ VICE WATER TANK COVER 1

F19-12 06102T430007 ↨ ֧↨ WATERPROOF 2

F19-13 06111P100000 ↨ INFLATION KETTLE 1

F19-14 B01090602065 M6×20 SCREW M6×20 1

F19-15 279115050000 ֧↨□Ầԋ ҭ SENSOR,WATER TEMPERATURE 1

F19-16 06103P160100 ↨ ―Ẫᴊ ˒он CLAMP 32 4

F19-18 50306J690000 ᴊ 13.3-706R CLAMP 13.3-706R 3

F19-19 279026030020 Ἇ ҭ FAN ASSY.,WATER TANK 1

F19-20 270265050000 ᴭ↨ז ҭε300GS ζ COVER,RADIATOR ASSY.BLACK 1

F19-21 279136220000 ↨ ҭ WATER TANK 1

F19-22 57042N290000 ↨ Ἴᾟ‟ TAMPER BRACKET 1



F20 ⸗ᵷ ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT ASSY.

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F20-01 95100S010002 HORN 1

F20-02 59440P100001 Ḡ ẚ HORN PLATE 1



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F20-03 B02810601462 M6×14 SCREW M6×14 3

F20-04 B02810603062 ‹M6×30 SCREW M6×30 2

F20-05 299066060000 ᾯ╙ᵸ RECTIFIER 1

F20-06 58790P100000 ᾯ╙ᵸḠ ẚ HOLDER ECU 1

F20-07 B02810601262 ‹M6×12-8.8-ZG SCREW M6×12 10

F20-08 AC-YTX9-BS(HW) YTX9-BSכּ BATTERY YTX9-BS ( HW) 1

F20-09 91210N300000 Ӛ Ầԋ ROLL OVER SENSOR 1

F20-10 57471P100000 ᵸḠכּ ― ҭ FLASHER MOUNTING BRACKET 1

F20-11 96400H390001 ӿᵸ FLASHER 1

F20-12 96007B720001 ♇♀ᵸ᷿ JACKET,FLASHER 1

F20-13 98901S010000 ҽỵᵸ€ SENSOR RUBBER PAD 1

F20-14 96C00P100S01 ECU ECU 1

F20-15 96700K060000 ᵏ҇ט‖ START DIODE 1

F20-16 B0207060202H ԓԈ ẻ ᷃ M6×20 SCREW M6×20 2

F20-17 88000P100004 ᷿ LOCK ASSY 1

F20-18 B02810501262 M5×0,8×12 SCREW M5×0,8×12 2

F20-19 08053G120100 ἴ―Ḡ ᷆ ⅔ NUT 2

F20-20 94000S010000 ᵏט ᵸכּ STARTER RELAY 1

F20-21 57403P100000 ᵸḠכּ ― RELAY MOUNTING PLATE 1

F20-22 92000P10000V כּ Ởἄ(ᶽ♂ẂҘ) MAIN WIRE HARNESS,AHO 1

F20-23 92200P100000 ◊כּ POWER CABLE 1

F20-24 92300P100000 STARTER MOTOR LEAD 1

F20-25 58430J000000 ᷆ ҭ CLIP ASSY 3

F20-26 96001J000000 Ṿ150MM CLAMP 150MM 1

F20-27 96002J000000 Ṿ200mm CLAMP 200MM 4

F20-28 40098B450000 ἒṾ BAND 3×150 3

F20-29 40023P250000 ΆᵇἫ ᷆ HANDLEBAR  RUBBER CLIP 2

F20-30 57041P100000 €↨ᵸὢכּ RUBBER 1

F20-31 94400N140000 ᶽ♂ ᵸίֺᵸכּ CONTROLLER,mark:250T-4 1

F20-32 B0109060306H ‹M6×30 BOLT M6×30 2



F21 ṩԎ TOOL KIT ASSY.

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F21-01 02100P250001 Ṫԏ TOOK KIT 1



F26 ở STICKER ASSY.BLACK B2/ RED TY

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F26-01 05534P06B201 ≥ ᴸ FUEL TANK RIGHT STICKER - BLACK & RED 1

F26-02 05533P06B201 ≥ ṫ FUEL TANK LEFT STICKER - BLACK & RED 1

F26-03 05532P06B201 ≥ ᴸἴ― FUEL TANK RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER - BLACK & RED1

F26-04 05531P06B201 ≥ ṫἴ― FUEL TANK LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER - BLACK & RED1

F26-05 05572P06W901 ᴸṔ RIGHT REAR TAIL COVER STICKR 1

F26-06 05571P06W901 ṫṔ LEFT REAR TAIL COVER STICKER 1

F26-07 05582P06B202 ᶅ TIRE STICKER 4

F26-08 05535P06TY00 ≥ ‰Ố FUEL TANK STICKER - BLACK & RED 1

F26-09 05501P06TY00 ׁ ―‰Ố FRONT FENDER STICKER 1



F27 ở STICKER ASSY.FOR YELLOW ML

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F27-01 05534P06U601 ≥ ᴸ FUEL TANK RIGHT STICKER 1

F27-02 05533P06U601 ≥ ṫ FUEL TANK LEFT STICKER 1

F27-03 05532P06ML01 ≥ ᴸἴ― FUEL TANK RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER - YELLOW 1

F27-04 05531P06ML01 ≥ ṫἴ― FUEL TANK LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER - YELLOW 1

F27-05 05572P06ML01 ᴸṔ RIGHT REAR TAIL COVER STICKER - YELLOW 1

F27-06 05571P06ML01 ṫṔ LEFT REAR TAIL COVER STICKER - GOLD 1

F27-07 05582P06B202 ᶅ TIRE STICKER 4

F27-08 05535P06U600 ≥ ‰Ố FUEL TANK STICKER 1

F27-09 05501P06U600 ׁ ―‰Ố FRONT FENDER STICKER 1



F28 ở STICKER ASSY.FOR GREEN U6

NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

F28-01 05534P06U601 ≥ ᴸ FUEL TANK RIGHT STICKER 1

F28-02 05533P06U601 ≥ ṫ FUEL TANK LEFT STICKER 1

F28-03 05532P06U601 ≥ ᴸἴ― FUEL TANK RIGHT SIDE COVER STICKER - GREEN 1

F28-04 05531P06U601 ≥ ṫἴ― FUEL TANK LEFT SIDE COVER STICKER - GREEN 1

F28-05 05572P06U601 ᴸṔ RIGHT REAR TAIL COVER STICKER - GREEN 1

F28-06 05571P06U601 ṫṔ LEFT REAR TAIL COVER STICKER - GREEN 1

F28-07 05582P06U602 ᶅ TIRE STICKER 4

F28-08 05535P06U600 ≥ ‰Ố FUEL TANK STICKER 1

F28-09 05501P06U600 ׁ ―‰Ố FRONT FENDER STICKER 1



E01 ₭ ֪שׁ ở CYLINDER HEAD



NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS

E01-01 150136030100 ᶧM20×1.5×15 SCREW STOPPER M20×1.5×15 1

E01-02 AC-005-1201-0009 ♀ ᶩ SPARK PLUG 2

E01-03 B091406014A0 ḧӈ  ʊсҎмп tLbΣ5h²9[ ʊсҎмп 2

E01-04 100126030000 ↨᷿ḧӈ ᶛⱭ WASHER 1

E01-05 120126030000 ↔ ≥Ṃ OIL SEAL ASSY 8

E01-06 109055210010 ↔ Ṫז  ҭ(261MM) CYLINDER HEAD ASSY,MARK:261MM 1 mark:261MM

E01-07 10004609001X ᴥ᷃ 8M‮ SHORT STUDS 4

E01-08 270156030010 ‹M6X20 BOLT M6X20 2

E01-09 270776220010 ở□ᵸ A THERMOSTAT  COVER 1

E01-10 279165050000 □ᵸ WATER THERMOSTAT 1

E01-11 120166220000 ί≥ BOLT 1

E01-12 109075210000 ↔ ᶛⱭ ҭ GASKET,CYLINDER HEAD 1

E01-13 270013160002 ↨□ҽỵᵸ WATER TEMPERATURE REGULATOR   1

E01-14 110033060000 ὶ᷃ PLUG 1

E01-15 120133090002 ᶛⱭ WASHER 1 

E01-16 160106030100 ‹M6×12 BOLT  M6×12 1

E01-17 160056090000 Oẻᶅ2162 41x1.78 O-RING2162 41X1.78 2

E01-18 280146030000 ↔ ҭ AIR DUCT     2

E01-20 B0205060206H ԓԈ ᶄ᷃‮ M6×20 SCREW M6×20 4

E01-21 280426030000 ᴊ ҭ CLIP ASSY. 2

E01-22 B0205060508H ԓԈ M6X50 SCREW M6X50 2

E01-24 100236030000 ᷃ ‹ ҭ COMBINATION BOLT 6



E02 ₭ שׁ ֪ ở CYLINDER HEAD COVER ASSY


